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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     James Mitchell         M3034         1/14    6:00       18:35
2     Daniel Cannon          M1519         1/26    6:01       18:39
3     Miles Clayton          M1114         1/24    6:16       19:25
4     Jonathan Hardin        M2024         1/12    6:20       19:38
5     Frank McKenzie         M5054         1/22    6:27       19:59
6     Matt Molinaro          M2024         2/12    6:30       20:07
7     Dave Eropkin           M3539         1/13    6:32       20:14
8     Scott Byrer            M3034         2/14    6:33       20:17
9     Leo Menzie             M1114         2/24    6:35       20:23
10    Stephen Hull           M4549         1/27    6:37       20:30
11    Tuc Wilson             M1114         3/24    6:58       21:33
12    Mitch Portman          M1519         2/26    7:03       21:51
13    Adyn Gaughan           M1519         3/26    7:05       21:57
14    Geoffrey Bracken       M3539         2/13    7:06       22:00
15    Lilly Cordover         F1519         1/19    7:09       22:09
16    Sadie Clayton          F1114         1/22    7:10       22:13
17    Blake Fenn             M1519         4/26    7:13       22:21
18    Erik McKeithen         M1114         4/24    7:16       22:29
19    Christopher Binney     M1114         5/24    7:19       22:40
20    John Barnhart          M4044         1/20    7:19       22:41
21    Compton Latture        M2024         3/12    7:27       23:06
22    Ashley Horodnyckye     F2529         1/12    7:28       23:08
23    Luke Binney            M1114         6/24    7:29       23:10
24    Stuart Dowling         M3034         3/14    7:30       23:14
25    William Holcomb        M2529          1/3    7:31       23:17
26    Kevin Noble            M5054         2/22    7:34       23:25
27    Katie Kingsman         F3034         1/24    7:35       23:29
28    Loren Joski            M4549         2/27    7:36       23:33
29    Annabelle Joski        F1114         2/22    7:37       23:34
30    Brett Blazer           M4549         3/27    7:38       23:37
31    Jaclyn Byrer           F3034         2/24    7:38       23:40
32    Joseph Hohn            M1519         5/26    7:40       23:45
33    Avery Turner           F1114         3/22    7:44       23:58
34    Quinn Carrasquilla     M1114         7/24    7:46       24:03
35    Kilton Kingsman        M3034         4/14    7:46       24:03
36    Oliver Bates           M1114         8/24    7:48       24:09
37    Alex Bates             M1519         6/26    7:48       24:09
38    Susan McKenzie         F5054         1/24    7:49       24:11
39    Luke Sherrill                         0/0    7:49       24:13
40    Jack Hodges            M1114         9/24    7:50       24:15
41    Marc Cordover          M4549         4/27    7:54       24:29
42    Tom Taylor             M5054         3/22    7:57       24:37
43    Mallory Franklin       F1114         4/22    7:57       24:38
44    Scarlett Joski         F1114         5/22    7:57       24:39
45    Grant Hull             M1519         7/26    7:57       24:39
46    Corey Lile             M4549         5/27    8:00       24:47
47    Gretchen Binney        F4044         1/34    8:00       24:48
48    Marc Levarn            M4549         6/27    8:03       24:56
49    Marina Levarn          F1519         2/19    8:03       24:57
50    Aidan Carrasquillla    M1519         8/26    8:05       25:03
51    Matthew Binney         M10UN         1/18    8:07       25:08
52    Anthony Perone         M3539         3/13    8:07       25:10
53    Ryan Foster            M4044         2/20    8:08       25:11
54    Justin Gould           M2024         4/12    8:13       25:27
55    Ryan Nevin             M3034         5/14    8:13       25:27
56    Lukas Koop             M1519         9/26    8:15       25:32
57    Bix Blazer             M1519        10/26    8:19       25:45
58    Lynn Cogburn           F5054         2/24    8:22       25:55
59    Nathaniel Joski        M10UN         2/18    8:26       26:09
60    Tristan Carrasquilla   M1114        10/24    8:27       26:11
61    Cynthia Perone         F3539         1/21    8:27       26:12
62    Cook Menzie            M10UN         3/18    8:28       26:14
63    Kendra Sheehan         F2024         1/20    8:30       26:19
64    Clayton Taylor         M1519        11/26    8:30       26:19
65    Tripp Jones            M1519        12/26    8:32       26:27
66    Michele Penny          F4549         1/32    8:33       26:30
67    Owen Markel            M1114        11/24    8:34       26:33
68    Lauren Bakun           F1519         3/19    8:34       26:33
69    Ray Mitchell           M6064         1/10    8:36       26:38
70    Hannah Hohn            F1519         4/19    8:37       26:41
71    Jack Bonilla           M1519        13/26    8:38       26:45
72    Eleni Pantzer          F1114         6/22    8:38       26:46
73    Holly Pantzer          F4549         2/32    8:39       26:49
74    Brittany Tarver        F3034         3/24    8:40       26:51
75    Camille Reeves         F1114         7/22    8:41       26:55
76    Will Mees              M10UN         4/18    8:42       26:56
77    Lauren Sok             F4044         2/34    8:43       27:00
78    Michelle Miller        F4044         3/34    8:43       27:01
79    Nicole Benz            F3034         4/24    8:44       27:03
80    Cindy Gallion          F4044         4/34    8:45       27:05
81    Cliff Sheffield        M4549         7/27    8:45       27:07
82    Keaton Kimball         M1114        12/24    8:46       27:09
83    Carson McLendon        F1519         5/19    8:46       27:10
84    Jay Makan              M1519        14/26    8:47       27:12
85    Laurel Blazer          F1114         8/22    8:48       27:16
86    Vance Hohn             M4549         8/27    8:48       27:16
87    Todd Rosenkranz        M4044         3/20    8:50       27:23
88    Dylan Rosenkranz       M10UN         5/18    8:50       27:23
89    Billy Arrington        M5559         1/14    8:54       27:33
90    Nathaniel Crain        M1519        15/26    8:55       27:38
91    Matt Markel            M5054         4/22    8:59       27:51
92    Josh Smith             M4044         4/20    9:00       27:53
93    Maddie McGwin          F1519         6/19    9:00       27:54
94    Matt Millslagle        M2529          2/3    9:01       27:55
95    Grace Dodson           F2024         2/20    9:02       27:58
96    Joey Crain             M1114        13/24    9:02       27:59
97    Meredith Lile          F4549         3/32    9:02       28:00
98    Stephanie Crain        F5054         3/24    9:03       28:03
99    Sydney Weiner          F1519         7/19    9:06       28:12
100   Jacqueline Floyd       F2024         3/20    9:07       28:14
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101   Tradd McDaniel         M4044         5/20    9:07       28:15
102   Cameron Crain          M2024         5/12    9:08       28:19
103   Zach Payne             M4044         6/20    9:09       28:20
104   Virginia Voorhees      F10UN         1/18    9:09       28:22
105   Sophie Brauneis        F10UN         2/18    9:10       28:25
106   Bill Holcomb           M5559         2/14    9:12       28:31
107   Marli Kimball          F2024         4/20    9:13       28:34
108   Sanger Smith           M2024         6/12    9:15       28:38
109   Trisha Bonilla         F4549         4/32    9:15       28:39
110   Myles Bonilla          M10UN         6/18    9:15       28:40
111   Paul Donahue           M6064         2/10    9:17       28:47
112   John Floyd             M2529          3/3    9:21       28:59
113   Caitlin Floyd          F2529         2/12    9:21       29:00
114   Thomas Arnold          M5559         3/14    9:22       29:01
115   Christina Hall         F2529         3/12    9:23       29:06
116   Charlotte Deboard      F10UN         3/18    9:24       29:08
117   Maura Thomas           F10UN         4/18    9:25       29:12
118   Alison Brauneis        F3539         2/21    9:28       29:19
119   Giny Mullins           F3539         3/21    9:30       29:25
120   Whitney Dowling        F3034         5/24    9:32       29:32
121   Farrah Benedetto       F4044         5/34    9:32       29:32
122   Jeffrey Gaughan        M5054         5/22    9:33       29:37
123   Ian Gaughan            M2024         7/12    9:34       29:37
124   Allaire Benedetto      F1114         9/22    9:34       29:38
125   Eduardo Zunzunegui     M5054         6/22    9:38       29:51
126   Heather Zunzunegui     F4549         5/32    9:38       29:51
127   Kyla Sisulak           F1114        10/22    9:40       29:58
128   Grant Crunk            M10UN         7/18    9:40       29:58
129   Keith M Crunk          M3539         4/13    9:40       29:58
130   Ginger Grinkmeyer      F4549         6/32    9:41       29:59
131   Gerard Danos           M5054         7/22    9:41       29:59
132   Melanie Sisulak        F3539         4/21    9:41       30:01
133   Terence Brauneis       M3539         5/13    9:42       30:02
134   Aly Crain              F2024         5/20    9:42       30:03
135   Darrell Price          M3034         6/14    9:42       30:04
136   Carolyn Benedict       F4044         6/34    9:42       30:04
137   Susan Geyer            F5054         4/24    9:43       30:05
138   Marilyn Clark          F3034         6/24    9:43       30:05
139   Eames Heard            M1519        16/26    9:43       30:06
140   Kathy Tsitovich        F4044         7/34    9:43       30:06
141   Jack Cullinan          M1114        14/24    9:44       30:10
142   Campbell Smith         F1114        11/22    9:44       30:11
143   Madison Adams          F2024         6/20    9:45       30:14
144   Morgan Schisler        F2529         4/12    9:45       30:14
145   Terri Cooney           F5559         1/23    9:47       30:19
146   Chad Lowder            M4549         9/27    9:48       30:21
147   Reginald Kimball       M4549        10/27    9:48       30:21
148   Mary Kimball           F4044         8/34    9:48       30:23
149   Crawford Taylor        M10UN         8/18    9:48       30:23
150   Nicholas Longstreet    M3034         7/14    9:49       30:23
151   Lindley Longstreet     F1519         8/19    9:49       30:24
152   Whitney Raymond        F3034         7/24    9:51       30:30
153   Jeremy Moore           M3034         8/14    9:51       30:31
154   Gregory Zarzaur        M4044         7/20    9:51       30:32
155   Ethan Sok              M1114        15/24    9:52       30:36
156   Rodney Escobar         M4549        11/27    9:54       30:40
157   Christoffer Fasth      M3539         6/13    9:55       30:42
158   Bethany Klekotka       F3539         5/21    9:55       30:43
159   Jay Laney              M4549        12/27    9:56       30:47
160   Seth Spurlock          M5559         4/14    9:56       30:47
161   Mike Geyer             M5054         8/22    9:57       30:51
162   Blair Lockhart         M1519        17/26    9:57       30:51
163   Katherine Paxton       F3539         6/21    9:57       30:51
164   Tonita Walters         F6064          1/8    9:57       30:51
165   Kevin Dupont           M5559         5/14    9:58       30:53
166   Noah Coomes            M1114        16/24    9:59       30:57
167   Karson Kimball         M1114        17/24   10:00       30:59
168   Ashley Lane            F3034         8/24   10:00       31:00
169   Mike Ricks             M3034         9/14   10:00       31:00
170   Terrance Owens         M5559         6/14   10:01       31:02
171   Annette Owens          F5559         2/23   10:01       31:03
172   Mitch Bevill           M5054         9/22   10:03       31:08
173   Trevor Adkins          M1519        18/26   10:03       31:09
174   Shannon Joski          F4549         7/32   10:06       31:18
175   Emily Anderson         F3539         7/21   10:06       31:18
176   Karen Fasth            F5559         3/23   10:06       31:18
177   Christina Joski        F4549         8/32   10:06       31:19
178   Elizabeth Anderson     F10UN         5/18   10:07       31:22
179   Greg Beneze            M6569         1/11   10:09       31:25
180   Jake Turner            M10UN         9/18   10:09       31:26
181   Jason Benedict         M4044         8/20   10:10       31:31
182   Mark Dupont            M5054        10/22   10:10       31:31
183   William McKean         M4549        13/27   10:13       31:38
184   Josh Anderson          M4044         9/20   10:13       31:39
185   Molly Paxton           F10UN         6/18   10:14       31:42
186   Cynthia Mitchell       F6064          2/8   10:15       31:46
187   Bob Clark              M6064         3/10   10:16       31:49
188   Ryan Hester            M1114        18/24   10:19       31:58
189   Aurora Parlotto        F1114        12/22   10:20       32:00
190   Jessica Proffitt       F3034         9/24   10:21       32:04
191   Mike Bean              M4044        10/20   10:23       32:09
192   Kristy Bean            F4044         9/34   10:23       32:10
193   Sterling Riggs         M3539         7/13   10:23       32:10
194   Barry Pelts            M5054        11/22   10:24       32:14
195   Christopher Leppo      M6064         4/10   10:25       32:17
196   Victor Carrasquilla    M5054        12/22   10:26       32:21
197   Dan Donahue            M7074          1/2   10:27       32:24
198   Margaret Thomas        F3539         8/21   10:28       32:26
199   Slade Anderson         M1114        19/24   10:29       32:28
200   Christine Lu           F3034        10/24   10:29       32:29
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201   Steve Lindeman         M6064         5/10   10:29       32:30
202   Kristen Lefebvre       F3539         9/21   10:30       32:32
203   Lukas Stumm            M10UN        10/18   10:31       32:35
204   Richard Stumm          M5559         7/14   10:31       32:35
205   Elizabeth Mulvey       F5559         4/23   10:32       32:37
206   Carmel Hawkins         F5559         5/23   10:33       32:40
207   Jackie Hester          F4549         9/32   10:33       32:40
208   Toby Fasth             M6064         6/10   10:33       32:42
209   Ivy Elwell             F2024         7/20   10:34       32:43
210   Lily Simmons           F1114        13/22   10:38       32:55
211   Aidan Arvik            M1114        20/24   10:38       32:56
212   Alexandra Johnson      F2024         8/20   10:38       32:57
213   Monica Castro          F4044        10/34   10:38       32:57
214   Lisa Rambler           F5559         6/23   10:38       32:58
215   Leah Cordover          F1114        14/22   10:39       32:59
216   Hutch Paxton           M10UN        11/18   10:40       33:02
217   Mary Helen Turner      F10UN         7/18   10:40       33:02
218   Gloria Schulz          F5054         5/24   10:40       33:03
219   June Huelsman          F5054         6/24   10:40       33:03
220   Anna Marie Jordanov    F1519         9/19   10:40       33:04
221   Chris Stoyles          M4549        14/27   10:41       33:05
222   Brianna Jordanov       F1519        10/19   10:41       33:05
223   Boris Jordanov         M4549        15/27   10:41       33:05
224   Laura Heard            F5054         7/24   10:42       33:09
225   Misty Power            F4044        11/34   10:42       33:10
226   Rebecca Browne         F3539        10/21   10:43       33:12
227   Phoebe Clayton         F10UN         8/18   10:43       33:13
228   Lisa Stanick           F5054         8/24   10:46       33:22
229   Michael Hester         M5054        13/22   10:47       33:24
230   Steve Noggle           M4549        16/27   10:48       33:28
231   Hartley Crunk          F3034        11/24   10:50       33:33
232   Addison Adkins         F1519        11/19   10:51       33:38
233   Grace Crunk            F10UN         9/18   10:54       33:47
234   Ashley Crunk           F3539        11/21   10:54       33:47
235   John Voorhees          M5054        14/22   10:56       33:52
236   Zach Willard           M2024         8/12   10:56       33:52
237   Tiffany Willard        F5559         7/23   10:56       33:52
238   Lillian Voorhees       F1114        15/22   10:57       33:55
239   Lauren Riggs           F3034        12/24   10:57       33:57
240   Craig Francks          M6064         7/10   10:58       33:57
241   David Lovato           M4044        11/20   10:59       34:02
242   Lynda Boyce            F5054         9/24   10:59       34:02
243   Vishal Bhikha          M1519        19/26   11:04       34:18
244   Victoria Mulvey        F2024         9/20   11:04       34:19
245   Cathy Hull             F4044        12/34   11:06       34:23
246   Elisa Beneze           F3034        13/24   11:06       34:24
247   Brandon Jones          M4044        12/20   11:06       34:24
248   Mike Fleenor           M6064         8/10   11:07       34:25
249   Rebecca Fleenor        F2529         5/12   11:07       34:26
250   John Chapman           M5054        15/22   11:09       34:34
251   Beth McLendon-Arvik    F5054        10/24   11:10       34:35
252   Lauren Black           F4044        13/34   11:10       34:36
253   Jeff Black             M4044        13/20   11:10       34:36
254   Kate Donahue           F2529         6/12   11:12       34:41
255   Griffin Begalke        M1519        20/26   11:12       34:42
256   Kristin Simpson        F4044        14/34   11:12       34:43
257   Angela Hazlip          F3539        12/21   11:14       34:48
258   Lauren Noggle          F1114        16/22   11:14       34:49
259   Zachary Deboard        M10UN        12/18   11:14       34:49
260   Tara Thompson          F4044        15/34   11:15       34:51
261   Rick Lafollette        M4549        17/27   11:15       34:52
262   Tyler Mancuso          F3034        14/24   11:16       34:55
263   Julie Wood             F5054        11/24   11:17       34:58
264   Haley Gould            F2024        10/20   11:17       34:59
265   Eric Gould             M4549        18/27   11:17       34:59
266   Maury Hallman          F3539        13/21   11:21       35:11
267   Jennifer Menzie        F4549        10/32   11:25       35:24
268   Olivia Coomes          F2024        11/20   11:27       35:27
269   Mark Coomes            M4549        19/27   11:27       35:28
270   Maria Coomes           F4549        11/32   11:27       35:28
271   Carol Barnhart         F5559         8/23   11:27       35:30
272   Johanna Boyce          F4044        16/34   11:28       35:31
273   Marie Parker           F3539        14/21   11:30       35:38
274   Scott Moody            M5559         8/14   11:30       35:39
275   Ted Kennel             M4044        14/20   11:30       35:39
276   Shawn Smith            M5054        16/22   11:31       35:40
277   Leann Sanders          F4549        12/32   11:31       35:41
278   Rebecca Job            F4044        17/34   11:31       35:43
279   Kim Allen              F3034        15/24   11:32       35:43
280   Trevor Knight          M3539         8/13   11:33       35:49
281   Cameron Knight         F3034        16/24   11:33       35:49
282   Bob Pierson            M6569         2/11   11:35       35:53
283   Michael Walsh          M7074          2/2   11:35       35:54
284   Wilcox Turner          M10UN        13/18   11:36       35:57
285   Dexter Francois        M3539         9/13   11:39       36:05
286   Meghan Ockerman        F4044        18/34   11:39       36:07
287   Clay Taylor            M4044        15/20   11:39       36:07
288   Scott Deboard          M3539        10/13   11:40       36:08
289   Ayden Makan            M10UN        14/18   11:40       36:09
290   Kimberly Turner        F4549        13/32   11:41       36:12
291   Alicia Boyce           F4549        14/32   11:42       36:16
292   Colby Paxton           M3539        11/13   11:43       36:18
293   Tucker Paxton          M10UN        15/18   11:43       36:18
294   Mikul Bhikha           M2024         9/12   11:43       36:19
295   John Pino              M5559         9/14   11:44       36:20
296   Nick Walters           M6569         3/11   11:44       36:22
297   Ross Benz              M3034        10/14   11:45       36:23
298   Becca Briggs           F2024        12/20   11:46       36:26
299   Summer Smith           F2024        13/20   11:46       36:27
300   Sophie Smith           F1519        12/19   11:46       36:28

Generated March 16, 2026 at 7:11 PM 3/5



30A 10K Thanksgiving Day Races - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
301   Flannery Hipp          F10UN        10/18   11:46       36:28
302   Alec Hari              M1114        21/24   11:46       36:29
303   Karen Campbell         F5559         9/23   11:47       36:31
304   Grove McKean           M4044        16/20   11:48       36:33
305   Megan Jackson          F3539        15/21   11:49       36:38
306   Ree Pino               F5559        10/23   11:50       36:40
307   Audrey Major           F10UN        11/18   11:51       36:42
308   Gayle Wallace          F6569          1/7   11:51       36:43
309   Fred Major             M4044        17/20   11:53       36:48
310   Josh Coley             M3034        11/14   11:53       36:48
311   Sara Coley             F2529         7/12   11:53       36:48
312   Lynda Watters          F5054        12/24   11:53       36:49
313   Josh Hester            M1519        21/26   11:53       36:49
314   Tiffany Hall           F4044        19/34   11:54       36:52
315   Andrea Cordover        F4549        15/32   11:56       36:59
316   Emma Cordover          F1519        13/19   11:56       36:59
317   Scott Mowry            M5054        17/22   11:58       37:06
318   Jennifer Finley        F5559        11/23   11:59       37:07
319   Shannon Hipp           F4044        20/34   11:59       37:09
320   Renee Fenn             F4549        16/32   12:01       37:13
321   Chase Kimball          M10UN        16/18   12:01       37:13
322   Haley Fenn             F2024        14/20   12:01       37:13
323   Emma Grace Kimball     F10UN        12/18   12:01       37:13
324   Shane Kimball          M4549        20/27   12:01       37:13
325   Michael Cinelli        M6569         4/11   12:01       37:15
326   Steve Carlin           M5054        18/22   12:02       37:17
327   Jason Huckabee         M4044        18/20   12:03       37:20
328   Melissa Smith          F5054        13/24   12:03       37:21
329   Sophia Pantzer         F1519        14/19   12:03       37:21
330   Brock Matthews         M3539        12/13   12:04       37:24
331   Katherine Brink        F3034        17/24   12:05       37:26
332   Julie Rowlas           F4549        17/32   12:05       37:27
333   Nathaniel Plimpton     M1519        22/26   12:10       37:40
334   Lauren Nichols         F3539        16/21   12:10       37:41
335   Larhonda Whitmire      F5559        12/23   12:11       37:46
336   Percy Colon            M5559        10/14   12:13       37:53
337   Jack Noggle            M10UN        17/18   12:14       37:53
338   Jill Dale              F4044        21/34   12:15       37:57
339   Trent Grinkmeyer       M4549        21/27   12:18       38:08
340   Jacob Smith            M1519        23/26   12:19       38:10
341   Ashley Noble           F2024        15/20   12:21       38:15
342   Julie Deer             F3034        18/24   12:22       38:18
343   Madeline Begalke       F1519        15/19   12:23       38:22
344   Frank Begalke          M4549        22/27   12:23       38:23
345   Caroline Coyle         F2024        16/20   12:23       38:23
346   Joann Colon            F5559        13/23   12:25       38:30
347   Sallee Benjamin        F5054        14/24   12:30       38:43
348   Lisa Heath             F4549        18/32   12:30       38:45
349   Austin Sok             M1114        22/24   12:31       38:47
350   Jennifer Noggle        F4044        22/34   12:31       38:48
351   Roger Lane             M3034        12/14   12:32       38:49
352   Melonie Sturm          F4549        19/32   12:35       38:58
353   Alexandra Bakane       F2024        17/20   12:35       38:58
354   Janet Martin           F7074          1/3   12:38       39:09
355   Nicole Francks         F1519        16/19   12:38       39:10
356   Payne Sheehan          F10UN        13/18   12:39       39:12
357   Kathryn Clark          F6064          3/8   12:39       39:12
358   Brandi Harrison        F4044        23/34   12:39       39:13
359   Erika Hardin           F2024        18/20   12:41       39:17
360   Michael Sheehan        M4549        23/27   12:41       39:19
361   Megan Hord             F2529         8/12   12:42       39:23
362   Gregg Heard            M5054        19/22   12:43       39:23
363   Isabel Heard           F1519        17/19   12:43       39:23
364   Ellie Campbell         F3539        17/21   12:53       39:55
365   Debra Taylor           F6064          4/8   12:56       40:06
366   Tim Harrington         M3539        13/13   12:57       40:06
367   Xavier Lazo            M4044        19/20   12:57       40:06
368   Larry Taylor           M6569         5/11   12:57       40:07
369   Nita Patel             F4044        24/34   12:57       40:08
370   Kate Makan             F3539        18/21   12:58       40:10
371   J. Greg Sikes          M6569         6/11   13:00       40:16
372   Michael Sikes          M6569         7/11   13:00       40:16
373   Kellie Flavin          F4044        25/34   13:01       40:20
374   Christi Sheffield      F4549        20/32   13:01       40:21
375   Tom Hargrove           M5559        11/14   13:02       40:22
376   Tyler Mock             M2024        10/12   13:02       40:23
377   Patricia Canzano       F7074          2/3   13:09       40:45
378   Hope Good              F4044        26/34   13:12       40:54
379   Kathryn Duke           F2024        19/20   13:13       40:56
380   Albet Benz             M6064         9/10   13:13       40:56
381   Nicole Keene           F4044        27/34   13:17       41:10
382   Jennifer Leonard       F4044        28/34   13:21       41:23
383   Tommy Mees             M1114        23/24   13:22       41:25
384   Mike Leonard           M4549        24/27   13:22       41:25
385   Barbara Bequette       F4549        21/32   13:29       41:47
386   Lori Mees              F4044        29/34   13:30       41:51
387   Frank Fridell          M4549        25/27   13:33       41:58
388   Maven McKean           M1114        24/24   13:38       42:15
389   Sally Bradley          F6569          2/7   13:40       42:22
390   Haley Sherman          F3539        19/21   13:43       42:30
391   Cori McKean            F4549        22/32   13:45       42:38
392   Anne Hohn              F4549        23/32   13:46       42:39
393   Meri Asmar             F4549        24/32   13:47       42:41
394   Annie Lockamy          F5559        14/23   13:49       42:47
395   Zachary Plimpton       M1519        24/26   13:49       42:50
396   Kyle Mitchell          F2529         9/12   13:52       42:58
397   Lauren McKean          F1519        18/19   14:02       43:30
398   Allison Gaughan        F4044        30/34   14:09       43:51
399   Annie Gaughan          F1114        17/22   14:09       43:51
400   Jennifer Mocerino      F5054        15/24   14:14       44:05
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Brenda Benz            F6064          5/8   14:14       44:06
402   Shelley McLendon       F4044        31/34   14:15       44:08
403   Jyoti Makan            F4044        32/34   14:15       44:09
404   Robert Glasgow         M6569         8/11   14:16       44:13
405   Lois Glasgow           F5559        15/23   14:16       44:14
406   Laura Horodnyckye      F5559        16/23   14:18       44:17
407   Greg Shumate           M5559        12/14   14:18       44:19
408   Tammy Shumate          F5054        16/24   14:18       44:20
409   Kaylan Makan           M1519        25/26   14:18       44:20
410   Rheeya Makan           F10UN        14/18   14:19       44:21
411   West Chiles            M5054        20/22   14:25       44:41
412   Teresa Chiles          F5559        17/23   14:25       44:41
413   Emma Grinkmeyer        F1114        18/22   14:31       44:59
414   Caroline Bequette      F1114        19/22   14:32       45:03
415   Myra Batliner          F5559        18/23   14:42       45:33
416   Phyllis Lindeman       F6064          6/8   14:45       45:41
417   Mike Lewis             M6569         9/11   14:52       46:05
418   Kevin Sok              M4549        26/27   14:55       46:15
419   Sienna Sok             F10UN        15/18   14:56       46:15
420   Charles Plunkett       M3034        13/14   14:57       46:19
421   Candace Plunkett       F3034        19/24   14:57       46:20
422   Debbie Martin          F5559        19/23   14:58       46:24
423   Karen Simon            F6569          3/7   15:01       46:31
424   David Simon            M6569        10/11   15:19       47:27
425   Lisa Korin             F4549        25/32   15:30       48:02
426   Pat Falotico           F5054        17/24   15:35       48:16
427   Andrew Vasina          M2024        11/12   15:35       48:17
428   Crista Vasina          F5054        18/24   15:35       48:17
429   Brenda Doran           F6569          4/7   15:35       48:18
430   Dede Edwards           F4549        26/32   15:35       48:19
431   Dana Duke              M5559        13/14   15:35       48:19
432   Sandra Hargrove        F5054        19/24   15:40       48:34
433   Laura Hazlip           F4044        33/34   15:55       49:19
434   Catherine Taylor       F4044        34/34   16:12       50:12
435   Caroline Taylor        F1114        20/22   16:12       50:12
436   Lania Escobar          F4549        27/32   16:17       50:26
437   Juliana Colon          F1114        21/22   16:17       50:27
438   Stacy Cullinan         F4549        28/32   16:18       50:30
439   Halle Bakir            F1519        19/19   16:18       50:32
440   Elise Mock             F2529        10/12   16:20       50:38
441   Adrienne Nevin         F3034        20/24   16:21       50:39
442   Diane Hower            F6569          5/7   16:22       50:43
443   Craig Wright           M6569        11/11   16:23       50:47
444   Marge Wright           F7074          3/3   16:24       50:49
445   Jake Herbert           M1519        26/26   16:27       50:58
446   Monique McIntosh       F3034        21/24   16:27       50:58
447   Jama Schafer           F6064          7/8   16:28       51:01
448   Megan Wylie            F3034        22/24   16:30       51:09
449   Ann Cush               F5054        20/24   16:31       51:12
450   Madeleine Cush         F1114        22/22   16:32       51:14
451   Melissa Espinoza       F2024        20/20   16:34       51:21
452   Meera Patel            F10UN        16/18   16:44       51:52
453   Mina Hari              F4549        29/32   16:44       51:52
454   Jan Nichols            F6064          8/8   16:48       52:03
455   Les Nichols            M6064        10/10   16:48       52:03
456   Julie Hardin           F5054        21/24   16:55       52:26
457   Jordan Hardin          F5054        22/24   16:56       52:28
458   Ed Hardin              M5054        21/22   16:56       52:29
459   Christian Panneck      F3539        20/21   16:58       52:35
460   Angela Smith           F4549        30/32   16:59       52:39
461   Paige Danos            F4549        31/32   17:11       53:16
462   Susan Killam           F5559        20/23   17:19       53:39
463   Julie Parr             F5054        23/24   17:20       53:42
464   Jill Daugherty         F4549        32/32   17:21       53:45
465   Darrell Daugherty      M4549        27/27   17:21       53:46
466   Alisa Howard           F5559        21/23   17:23       53:53
467   Thomas Wolter          M5559        14/14   17:24       53:54
468   Katie Millslagle       F2529        11/12   17:34       54:27
469   Liz McPhaul            F5054        24/24   17:45       54:59
470   Tre' Danos             M10UN        18/18   17:52       55:23
471   Stewart Danos                         0/0   17:53       55:24
472   Megan Biles            F2529        12/12   17:58       55:40
473   Dana Biles             F5559        22/23   17:58       55:41
474   Tennessee Turner       F10UN        17/18   18:02       55:52
475   Patricia Lind          F6569          6/7   18:02       55:53
476   Meredith Turner        F3539        21/21   18:02       55:54
477   Ava Miranda            F10UN        18/18   18:14       56:31
478   Barbara Petteys        F6569          7/7   18:14       56:32
479   Patrick Draus          M4044        20/20   18:34       57:32
480   Amy Cambre             F3034        23/24   18:34       57:33
481   John Cambre            M3034        14/14   18:34       57:34
482   Marissa Cox            F3034        24/24   18:47       58:12
483   Patricia Miranda       F5559        23/23   18:49       58:18
484   Anthony Mocerino       M5054        22/22   19:29     1:00:22
485   Charlie Mocerino       M2024        12/12   19:32     1:00:31
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